Hoylake Road Medical Centre

Hoylake Road Medical Centre

314 Hoylake Road Moreton Wirral, CH46 6DE

Current time is 10:44 - We're open

NHS

Telephone: 0151 677 2425

WICCG.HoylakeMC@nhs.net

Recall of Tesco Max All-In-One Chesty Cough & Cold Lemon Sachets

Posted on October 14th, 2021

Tesco Max All-In-One Chesty Cough & Cold Lemon Sachets used for the relief of cold and flu symptoms are being recalled.

People who have purchased Tesco Max All-In-One Chesty Cough & Cold Lemon Sachets used for the relief of cold and flu symptoms are today being asked to check the batch number on the outer carton and individual sachets. Anyone with a product from one of these batches should stop using the medicine and return it to Tesco for a refund.

Approximately 78,000 packs from three batches, sold only by Tesco, are being recalled as the sachet labelling incorrectly states that children aged 12 years and over can use this product. This medicine should not be given to those aged under 16 years as the product is only for people aged 16 and over.

Please click here for more information